
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

43 
291 

6 
16 

3 

Name 

Rasmus Adelbøg 
Mathias Holm 
William Møller 
Melanie Villalueva 
Silja Møller 

Class 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mini Rookie 

Mikro 

Best Tm 

50.490 
57.074 

1:04.384 
1:12.356 
1:42.883 

Diff 

6.584 
13.894 
21.866 
52.393 

Best Speed 

54,545 
48,253 
42,775 
38,062 
26,768 

In Lap 

3 
5 
5 

13 
1 

Status 

Denmark 

Danmark 

Addl2 

Adelbøg Racing 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 19-08-2016 17:00:19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016 
Friday 

Green/Micro - 1640-1700 

Practice started at 16:39:14 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

19-08-2016 16:40 


